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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 24/ 15

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1500359

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

APPLE SPREAD, (I M TATIO
MAYONNAI SE, | NDI VI DUAL
MUSTARD, | NDI VI DUAL SER
SUGAR, FI NE, GRANULATED
SUGAR SUBSTI TUTE, 7/16
SALT, EVAPCRATED, 10D Z
PEANUT BUTTER, 3/4 OZ.
BREAD, WHOLE WHEAT, HEA
APPLE SPREAD, (I M TATIO
MAYONNAI SE, | NDI VI DUAL
MUSTARD, | NDI VI DUAL SER
SUGAR, FI NE, GRANULATED
SUGAR SUBSTI TUTE, 7/16
SALT, EVAPCRATED, |0DIZ
PEANUT BUTTER, 3/4 OZ.
BREAD, WHOLE WHEAT, HEA

PRI NT TI ME: 11:59

PORTI ON CONTRCL | TEMS

UNI'T PRI CE

ELWOOD | NTERNAT
NONE

. 2500000
. 9000000
. 3600000 B
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
14. 2000000
. 0000000
. 2500000
. 9000000
. 3600000 B
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
14. 2000000
. 0000000

N O1O1

N O1O1

CENTRI C

NONE

PAGE B- 001
EW YORK

UNIT PRI CE

GROUP L

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
11.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
21.
. 1400000
11.
. 4400000
39.
46.
. 0000000

1100000

4400000
1100000

0300000
3600000

STRATI

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 03/ 24/15 10: 00

UNI'T PRI CE

M VI LA CORP DBA

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 6900000
. 1000000
. 3000000
. 4900000
. 9000000
. 0000000

CES

STACEY DAVI S

UNI'T

*NYC*

H SCHRI ER & COM

30DAYS

PRI CE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

. 3200000
. 9400000
. 7200000
. 2900000
. 9400000

. 0000000
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H
COPNOUTAWNE

VE SERVI

CES

OPENI NG DATE 03/ 24/15 10: 00

UNI'T PRI CE

STACEY DAVI S

UNIT PRI CE

PRI NT DATE: 03/ 24/ 15 PRI NT TI ME: 11:59 PAGE B- 002
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATII
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN
Bl D NUMBER 1500359 PORTI ON CONTRCL | TEMS
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC*
JAY BEE DI STRI B UNI VERSAL COFFE
TERMVS N25 DAYS N30DAYS
APPLE SPREAD, (I M TATIO . 0000000 . 0000000
MAYONNAI SE, | NDI VI DUAL . 0000000 . 0000000
MUSTARD, | NDI VI DUAL SER . 0000000 . 0000000
SUGAR, FI NE, GRANULATED 8. 8100000 8. 1700000
SUGAR SUBSTI TUTE, 7/16 . 0000000 . 0000000
SALT, EVAPCRATED, 10D Z . 0000000 . 0000000
PEANUT BUTTER, 3/4 OZ. . 0000000 . 0000000
BREAD, WHOLE WHEAT, HEA . 0000000 . 0000000
APPLE SPREAD, (I M TATIO . 0000000 . 0000000
MAYONNAI SE, | NDI VI DUAL 9. 9900000 9. 7300000
MUSTARD, | NDI VI DUAL SER 3. 3600000 3. 3100000
SUGAR, FI NE, GRANULATED . 0000000 . 0000000
SUGAR SUBSTI TUTE, 7/16 13. 7500000 8. 6800000
SALT, EVAPCRATED, |0DIZ 16. 3700000 3. 4900000
PEANUT BUTTER, 3/4 OZ. . 0000000 16. 9300000
BREAD, WHOLE WHEAT, HEA . 0000000 . 0000000
END OF TABULATI ON NUMBER OF
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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 24/ 15 PRI NT TI ME: 11:59 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C

Bl D NUMBER 1500359 PORTI ON CONTROL | TEMS OPENI NG DATE 03/ 24/ 15
STACEY DAVI S
THERE ARE NO CLASSES ON THI S BI D
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